Hyne Cup Results 2013

Finish order Number

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

66

67

13
10
70

14

11

69
19
18
27
50
15
72

Walton 1st VIII
Walton IM3 8+ A
Weybridge 1st VIl
Walton Nov 8+

St Georges 2nd VIII
Weybridge J16 4x
Walton J17 4x
Walton 4x

Walton MasD 4-
Walton WJ16 4x
Weybridge J16 4x

St Georges J15 1st 8+
Weybridge IM3 8+
Walton MasD 4x
Walton Mask 4-
Weybridge Nov 8+
Weybridge WJ16 4x
St Georges J15 2nd 8+
Walton WJ 4x
Charterhouse J15 4x+ A
St Georges WJ14 8x+
Walton Women's VIII

Weybridge Mx MasC 8+

Bishop
Bedford
Gowland

Mount

Gowland
Mount
Shepherd
Everington
Anderson

Maund

Wilson
Bishop
Clarke
Gowland

Truett

Giambrone

Dent

Feather

3rd March 2013

Start
00:34:57
00:35:40
00:35:15
01:49:37
00:36:02
01:55:48
00:39:04
00:39:41
00:37:39
01:50:43
00:37:29
00:40:33
00:36:26
00:38:12
00:44:09
00:37:10
02:05:44
00:45:19
00:41:25
00:44:34
00:53:58
00:43:29
01:53:58

Finish
00:44:05
00:44:58
00:44:38
01:59:10
00:45:35
02:05:35
00:49:03
00:49:44
00:47:52
02:00:59
00:47:47
00:50:53
00:46:48
00:48:36
00:54:35
00:47:37
02:16:11
00:55:48
00:51:56
00:55:18
01:04:42
00:54:16
02:04:46

Time
00:09:08 Hyne Cup winners for fastest VIII
00:09:18 Murtough Cup winners for fastest IM3 VIII
00:09:23
00:09:33 Allwork Cup winners for fastest Novice VI
00:09:33
00:09:47
00:09:59
00:10:03
00:10:13
00:10:16
00:10:18
00:10:20
00:10:22
00:10:24
00:10:26
00:10:27
00:10:27
00:10:29
00:10:31
00:10:44
00:10:44
00:10:47 Henry Stebbing Cup for fastest Women's VI

00:10:48



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

16
78
34
36
20
12
25
84
29
87

73

77
21
71
30
26
88
33
58
59
31
40
53
52

Weybridge Women's VI
Walton WJ15 4x+
Weybridge J14 4x+

St Georges WJ16 4+ A
Charterhouse J 4-
Walton MasE 4-
Walton MasD 4x
Charterhouse 2x
Walton J14 8x+
Weybridge J16 2x
Walton MasNov 8+
Richard Hume 1x
Walton WMasC 4x
Charterhouse J 4+ B
Weybridge WJ 4+
Weybridge J15 4x+
Weybridge WMasNov 4x
Weyfarers 4x Tourer
Charterhouse J15 4x+ B
Walton MxMasNov 2x
Weyfarers 4x Tourer
Walton J15 4x+

Walton WJ15 4x
Walton WMasNov 2x

Weybridge WJ14 4x+

Cole
SHS

Steel

Heywood
Tarrant
Saf
Wilkinson
Fassee
Gannon
Hume

Thiemann

Jenkins
Gannon

Klaka

Conor
Turnbull
Pipe
Jeffries
Addis

Coe

00:40:52
01:55:09
00:49:12
00:49:27
00:42:04
00:41:49
00:46:02
01:51:25
00:48:05
02:13:22
01:52:53
00:47:55
01:51:09
00:42:42
02:03:00
00:48:40
00:43:12
01:56:23
00:51:08
00:55:01
00:56:10
00:50:48
00:51:45
00:54:24
00:57:03

00:51:45
02:06:02
01:00:10
01:00:26
00:53:03
00:52:54
00:57:11
02:02:36
00:59:18
02:24:40
02:04:12
00:59:16
02:02:40
00:54:14
02:14:32
01:00:14
00:54:51
02:08:02
01:02:54
01:06:50
01:08:09
01:02:48
01:03:49
01:06:30
01:09:17

00:10:53
00:10:53
00:10:58
00:10:59
00:10:59
00:11:05
00:11:09
00:11:11
00:11:13
00:11:18
00:11:19
00:11:21
00:11:31
00:11:32
00:11:32
00:11:34
00:11:39
00:11:39
00:11:46
00:11:49
00:11:59
00:12:00
00:12:04
00:12:06
00:12:14



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

999
82
86
51
76

75

94
74
60
83
57
79
93
80
85
61
90
65
63
62
91
64

92

Met Police 4+
Walton WJ16 1x
Weybridge WNov 4x+
Walton J14 4x+
Walton MasNov 4x
Charterhouse 4x+
Walton MasG 2x
Walton WJ14 4x+
Weybridge Nov 8+ B
Cranmore 4x+ A
Weybridge spare slot
Walton WJ14 4x+
Walton WJ15 4x+
TVSC double skiff D
Walton WJ15 4x+
Walton WJ14 2x
Cranmore 4x+ B
Cranmore 8x+

TVSC skiff single
TVSC double skiff B
TVSC double skiff A
Cranmore 4x+C
TVSC double skiff C

Cranmore 4x+ D

Lizzie
Tilgner

Vargo

Gorringe
Belton
Gower

J13

Wills

Gray

Davey

Coleshill

J13

Hassan

J12

J1

00:45:03
01:51:57
02:06:37
00:56:40
02:14:06
01:53:23
02:07:53
02:16:57
02:14:37
00:56:05
01:59:55
00:55:34
02:18:24
02:04:28
02:19:15
02:10:50
00:57:48
02:12:58
00:59:31
00:59:26
00:58:19
02:20:59
00:59:34

02:23:13

00:57:34
02:04:36
02:19:23
01:09:31
02:26:58
02:06:16
02:20:55
02:30:01
02:27:44
01:09:13
02:13:11
01:08:53
02:31:49
02:18:06
02:33:14
02:24:55
01:11:58
02:27:29
01:14:14
01:14:21
01:13:56
02:37:13
01:16:25

02:41:56

00:12:31
00:12:39
00:12:46
00:12:51
00:12:52
00:12:53
00:13:02
00:13:04
00:13:07
00:13:08
00:13:16
00:13:19
00:13:25
00:13:38
00:13:59
00:14:05
00:14:10
00:14:31
00:14:43
00:14:55
00:15:37
00:16:14
00:16:51

00:18:43












