Hyne Cup Results 2013

3rd March 2013

Finish order	Number			Start	Finish	Time
1	1	Walton 1st VIII	Bishop	00:34:57	00:44:0!	00:09:08 Hyne Cup winners for fastest VIII
2	3	Walton IM3 8+ A	Bedford	00:35:40	00:44:58	00:09:18 Murtough Cup winners for fastest IM3 VIII
3	2	Weybridge 1st VIII	Gowland	00:35:15	00:44:38	3 00:09:23
4	66	Walton Nov 8+	Mount	01:49:37	01:59:10	00:09:33 Allwork Cup winners for fastest Novice VIII
5	4	St Georges 2nd VIII		00:36:02	00:45:3	5 00:09:33
6	67	Weybridge J16 4x	Gowland	01:55:48	02:05:3	5 00:09:47
7	6	Walton J17 4x	Mount	00:39:04	00:49:03	3 00:09:59
8	7	Walton 4x	Shepherd	00:39:41	00:49:4	4 00:10:03
9	13	Walton MasD 4-	Everington	00:37:39	00:47:52	2 00:10:13
10	10	Walton WJ16 4x	Anderson	01:50:43	02:00:59	9 00:10:16
11	70	Weybridge J16 4x	Maund	00:37:29	00:47:4	7 00:10:18
12	9	St Georges J15 1st 8+		00:40:33	00:50:53	3 00:10:20
13	14	Weybridge IM3 8+	Wilson	00:36:26	00:46:48	3 00:10:22
14	5	Walton MasD 4x	Bishop	00:38:12	00:48:3	6 00:10:24
15	11	Walton MasE 4-	Clarke	00:44:09	00:54:3	5 00:10:26
16	8	Weybridge Nov 8+	Gowland	00:37:10	00:47:3	7 00:10:27
17	69	Weybridge WJ16 4x	Truett	02:05:44	02:16:1	1 00:10:27
18	19	St Georges J15 2nd 8+		00:45:19	00:55:48	3 00:10:29
19	18	Walton WJ 4x	Giambrone	00:41:25	00:51:50	6 00:10:31
20	27	Charterhouse J15 4x+ A		00:44:34	00:55:18	3 00:10:44
21	50	St Georges WJ14 8x+		00:53:58	01:04:42	2 00:10:44
22	15	Walton Women's VIII	Dent	00:43:29	00:54:10	00:10:47 Henry Stebbing Cup for fastest Women's VIII
23	72	Weybridge Mx MasC 8+	Feather	01:53:58	02:04:4	6 00:10:48

24	16	Weybridge Women's VIII	Cole	00:40:52	00:51:45	00:10:53
25	78	Walton WJ15 4x+	SHS	01:55:09	02:06:02	00:10:53
26	34	Weybridge J14 4x+	Steel	00:49:12	01:00:10	00:10:58
27	36	St Georges WJ16 4+ A		00:49:27	01:00:26	00:10:59
28	20	Charterhouse J 4-		00:42:04	00:53:03	00:10:59
29	12	Walton MasE 4-	Heywood	00:41:49	00:52:54	00:11:05
30	25	Walton MasD 4x	Tarrant	00:46:02	00:57:11	00:11:09
31	84	Charterhouse 2x	Saf	01:51:25	02:02:36	00:11:11
32	29	Walton J14 8x+	Wilkinson	00:48:05	00:59:18	00:11:13
33	87	Weybridge J16 2x	Fassee	02:13:22	02:24:40	00:11:18
34	73	Walton MasNov 8+	Gannon	01:52:53	02:04:12	00:11:19
35		Richard Hume 1x	Hume	00:47:55	00:59:16	00:11:21
36	77	Walton WMasC 4x	Thiemann	01:51:09	02:02:40	00:11:31
37	21	Charterhouse J 4+ B		00:42:42	00:54:14	00:11:32
38	71	Weybridge WJ 4+	Jenkins	02:03:00	02:14:32	00:11:32
39	30	Weybridge J15 4x+	Gannon	00:48:40	01:00:14	00:11:34
40	26	Weybridge WMasNov 4x	Klaka	00:43:12	00:54:51	00:11:39
41	88	Weyfarers 4x Tourer		01:56:23	02:08:02	00:11:39
42	33	Charterhouse J15 4x+ B		00:51:08	01:02:54	00:11:46
43	58	Walton MxMasNov 2x	Conor	00:55:01	01:06:50	00:11:49
44	59	Weyfarers 4x Tourer	Turnbull	00:56:10	01:08:09	00:11:59
45	31	Walton J15 4x+	Pipe	00:50:48	01:02:48	00:12:00
46	40	Walton WJ15 4x	Jeffries	00:51:45	01:03:49	00:12:04
47	53	Walton WMasNov 2x	Addis	00:54:24	01:06:30	00:12:06
48	52	Weybridge WJ14 4x+	Coe	00:57:03	01:09:17	00:12:14

49	999	Met Police 4+		00:45:03	00:57:34	00:12:31
50	82	Walton WJ16 1x	Lizzie	01:51:57	02:04:36	00:12:39
51	86	Weybridge WNov 4x+	Tilgner	02:06:37	02:19:23	00:12:46
52	51	Walton J14 4x+	Vargo	00:56:40	01:09:31	00:12:51
53	76	Walton MasNov 4x		02:14:06	02:26:58	00:12:52
54	75	Charterhouse 4x+		01:53:23	02:06:16	00:12:53
55		Walton MasG 2x	Gorringe	02:07:53	02:20:55	00:13:02
56	94	Walton WJ14 4x+	Belton	02:16:57	02:30:01	00:13:04
57	74	Weybridge Nov 8+ B	Gower	02:14:37	02:27:44	00:13:07
58	60	Cranmore 4x+ A	J13	00:56:05	01:09:13	00:13:08
59	83	Weybridge spare slot		01:59:55	02:13:11	00:13:16
60	57	Walton WJ14 4x+	Wills	00:55:34	01:08:53	00:13:19
61	79	Walton WJ15 4x+	Gray	02:18:24	02:31:49	00:13:25
62	93	TVSC double skiff D		02:04:28	02:18:06	00:13:38
63	80	Walton WJ15 4x+	Davey	02:19:15	02:33:14	00:13:59
64	85	Walton WJ14 2x	Coleshill	02:10:50	02:24:55	00:14:05
65	61	Cranmore 4x+ B	J13	00:57:48	01:11:58	00:14:10
66	90	Cranmore 8x+		02:12:58	02:27:29	00:14:31
67	65	TVSC skiff single	Hassan	00:59:31	01:14:14	00:14:43
68	63	TVSC double skiff B		00:59:26	01:14:21	00:14:55
69	62	TVSC double skiff A		00:58:19	01:13:56	00:15:37
70	91	Cranmore 4x+ C	J12	02:20:59	02:37:13	00:16:14
71	64	TVSC double skiff C		00:59:34	01:16:25	00:16:51
72	92	Cranmore 4x+ D	J11	02:23:13	02:41:56	00:18:43